
 
  

Compton Community College District 
Board of Trustees Regularly Scheduled Meeting Dates 

                                  2010-2011 
 

Tuesday, July 20, 2010    5:00 p.m.  (Closed Session) 
               6:00 p.m. (Open Session) 
 
Tuesday, August 10, 2010    5:00 p.m.  (Closed Session) 
               6:00 p.m. (Open Session) 
 
Tuesday, September 14, 2010    5:00 p.m. (Closed Session) 
               6:00 p.m. (Open Session) 
 
Tuesday, October 12, 2010    5:00 p.m.  (Closed Session) 
               6:00 p.m. (Open Session) 
 
Tuesday, November 16, 2010    5:00 p.m. (Closed Session) 
               6:00 p.m. (Open Session) 
 
Tuesday, December 7, 2010    5:00 p.m.  (Closed Session) 
               6:00 p.m. (Open Session) 

 
Tuesday, January 11, 2011    5:00 p.m.  (Closed Session) 
               6:00 p.m. (Open Session) 
 
Tuesday, February 8, 2011    5:00 p.m. (Closed Session) 
               6:00 p.m. (Open Session) 
 
Tuesday, March 8, 2011    5:00 p.m. (Closed Session) 
               6:00 p.m. (Open Session) 
 
Tuesday, April 12, 2011    5:00 p.m.  (Closed Session) 
               6:00 p.m. (Open Session) 
 
Tuesday, May 10, 2011    5:00 p.m.  (Closed Session) 
               6:00 p.m. (Open Session) 
 
Tuesday, June 14, 2011    5:00 p.m.  (Closed Session) 
               6:00 p.m. (Open Session) 
 

BOARD MEETINGS WILL BE HELD IN THE DISTRICT BOARD ROOM AT  
1111 E. ARTESIA BOULEVARD; COMPTON, CALIFORNIA 90221 

 
NOTE:     The Board of Trustees Meeting Agenda shall be posted 72 hours prior to regular meetings.   

The Board of Trustee Special Meeting Agenda shall be posted 24 hours prior to  
special meetings. 

  


